Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

D300A-AT 5.0 mVrms with 3 GHz oscilloscope
D350ST 9.5 mVrms with 3 GHz oscilloscope
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
PROBE TIP MODULES
WaveLink 7.5 GHz, Differential Probe Adjustable Tip Module D600A-AT*
WaveLink 4 GHz, Differential Probe Adjustable Tip Module D300A-AT*
WaveLink 7 GHz, Differential Probe Small Tip Module D600ST*
WaveLink 4 GHz, 5 V Differential Probe Small Tip Module D350ST*
WaveLink 6 GHz, Differential Positioner D500PT*
Mounted Tip Module
PROBE BODIES
WaveLink ProLink Probe Body WL600
WaveLink ProBus Probe Body WL300
POSITIONER
Cascade Microtech EZ-Probe Positioner EZ PROBE
SERVICE OPTIONS
NIST Traceable Calibration with Test Data† D600A-AT-CCNIST
(one module) D300A-AT-CCNIST
D600ST-CCNIST
D350ST-CCNIST
D500PT-CCNIST
* For a complete probe, order a WL300 or WL600 Probe Body with Probe Tip Module.
†-CCNIST NIST traceable calibration with test data is an available option for D600ST, D350ST, D500PT, D600A-AT, or
D300A-AT probe tip module only when ordered with either a  WL600 or WL300 probe body.
WAVELINK DIFFERENTIAL PROBES
246 1-800-5-LeCroy
P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED) PRODUCT CODE
CONSUMABLES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
Replacement Quick Connect Lead Set for D600ST D600ST-QC
Replacement Solder-In Lead Set for D600ST D600ST-SI
Replacement Square Pin Lead Set for D600ST D600ST-SP
Extra Solder-In Lead for D350ST D350ST-SI
Extra Square Pin Lead for D350ST D350ST-SP
Replacement Tip Assembly for D500PT D500PT-TIP
Replacement Resistor Kit for D600ST-SI (10) PK600ST-1
Replacement Resistor Kit for D600ST-QC (20) PK600ST-2
Replacement Probe Tip Holder Kit PK600ST-3
Replacement Probe Body Mounting Kit PK600ST-4
Replacement Probe Tips for D500PT (pkg. of 4) PK500PT-1
Replacement Resistor Kit for D350ST-SI (10) PK350ST-1
Probe Characterization Fixture PCF-200
WaveLink Probe Series Instruction Manual WL-OM-E
D600A-AT, D300A-AT Adjustable Tip Modules Include:
Protective storage case, ground wire and clip, WaveLink Series instruction
 manual, Quick Start guide, calibration certificate.
D600ST Small Tip Module Includes:
Solder-In interconnect lead set with replacement damping resistors (10), Quick

P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
PK001 – Standard Probe Accessory for PP002
Ground Lead PP002 PP001/002-1
Probe Tip to BNC adapter PP001/002-2
Sprung Hook PP002 PP001/002-3
M/F Lead – Long (4")
M/F Lead – Short (2")
PK102 – Standard Probe Accessory Kit for PP005/PP005
Sprung Hook (Black) PP005-HOOK
Spring Tip (0.38 mm) PP005-ST38
Spring Tip (0.8 mm) PP005-ST8
Rigid Tip (0.8 mm) PP005-RT
Probe Tip to BNC Adapter PP005-BNC
Ground Lead (11 cm) PP005-GL11
Ground Lead (22 cm) PP005-GL22
Ground Lead (Spring) PP005-GLPT
IC Insulating Tip
Probe Tip to BNC Adapter
Adjustment Screw Driver
PPK106 – SMT Accessories for PP005/PP005A, PPExkV
Dual Lead Adapter PK106-1
Single Lead Adapter PK106-2
0.5 mm Clip (Orange) PK106-3
Probe Tip to PCB Adapter PK106-4
M/F Lead – Long (4") PK106-5
M/F Lead – Short (2") PK106-6
0.5 mm Clip (Yellow) PK106-8
PK101 – Microclip Accessory Kit for PP005/PP005A
Single Lead Adapter PK106-2
QFPIC Clip (0.5 mm Pitch) PACC-CL001
PK116 – Standard Probe Accessory Kit for PP006/PP006A
Sprung Hook PK116-1
Ground Lead PK116-2
Ground Pin PK116-3
Insulating Tip

P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
PKIT1-5MM-102 – Basic Adapter Kit for PP009
Sprung Hook PK1-5MM-101
Standard Ground Lead PK1-5MM-102
Adjustment Tool PK1-5MM-103
Rigid Tip, 0.8 mm PK1-5MM-104
IC Cap, 2.54 mm pitch PK1-5MM-108
Spring Tip 0.8 mm (Qty. 6) PK1-5MM-109
BNC Adapter PK1-5MM-110
Adapter, 4 mm plug PK1-5MM-117
Ground Spring PK1-5MM-118
High Frequency Compensated Ground Lead PK1-5MM-123
Spring Tip 0.38 mm (Qty. 5) PK1-5MM-124
PKIT1-5MM-101 – Micro Clip Kit for PP009
Single Lead Adapter PK1-5MM-111
Microclip Long, Green PK1-5MM-114G
Microclip Long, Yellow PK1-5MM-114Y
Microclip Short, Green PK1-5MM-115G
Microclip Short, Yellow PK1-5MM-115Y
PKIT2-5MM-101 – Standard Accessory Kit for PP010
Sprung Hook PK2-5MM-101
Standard Ground Lead PK2-5MM-102
Adjustment Tool

Input Pin Diameter 0.5 mm
Cable Length 1.3 m
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
Basic Adapter Kit PK701
Advanced Adapter Kit PK702
SMD Adapter Kit PK703
Microclip Kit PK704
÷10 HiZ 500 MHz Passive Probe PP008-1
for WaveRunner Xi Series Oscilloscopes
÷10 HiZ 500 MHz Passive Probe PP007-WR-1
for WaveRunner 6000A Series Oscilloscopes
÷10 HiZ 500 MHz Passive Probe PP007-WS-1
for WaveSurfer 400 Series Oscilloscopes
Instruction Manual PP007-OM-E
* A rigid tip is included
5,8 [0,228]
1
[0

P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION PP007 AND PP008 PRODUCT CODE
PROBE ACCESSORIES PK701 PK702 PK703 PK704
Sprung Hook 2 1 PK007-001
Standard Ground Lead 2 1 PK007-002
Adjustment Tool 1 1 PK007-003
Rigid Tip 2 2 PK007-004
Spring Tip 2 1 2 PK007-005
Color Coding Rings 2 PK007-006
(3 Red, 3 Yellow, 3 Blue, 3 Green)
Insulating Cap 2 2 PK007-007
IC-cap for 0.5 mm Pitch 1 2 PK007-008
IC-cap for 0.65 mm Pitch 1 2 PK007-009
IC-cap for 0.8 mm Pitch 1 2 PK007-010
IC-cap for 1.0 mm Pitch 1 2 PK007-011
IC-cap for 1.27 mm Pitch 1 2 PK007-012
Ground Blade 1 2 PK007-013
Copper Pad 1 2 PK007-014
PCB-adapter 5 1 PK007-015
Ground Spring 2 1 1 PK007-016
Single Adapter Lead 1 1 PK007-017
Dual Adapter Lead 1 1 1 PK007-018
Pico Hook 2 PK007-019
Microclip Long 0.5 mm 2 1 2 PK007-020
Microclip Short 0.5 mm 2 1 2 PK007-021
Adapter 2 mm Plug PK007-022
Adapter 4 mm Plug PK007-023
Probe Tip Ground Lead 1 1 PK007-024
w/0.8 mm Socket
Probe Tip Ground Lead PK007-025
w/Alligator-clip
Ground Lead with Miniclip 1 PK007-026
Ground Lead with 0.8 mm Socket 1 1 PK007-027
Ground Lead with 2 mm Plug PK007-028
Ground Lead with 4 mm Plug PK007-029
HF-compensated Ground Lead 1 1 PK007-030
BNC-adapter 2 PK007-031
Product Description Brochure 1 1 1 1 PK007-032
ACTIVE VOLTAGE PROBES
www.lecroy.com 255
P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S

P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
(Set of 4) ZS1500 Active Probes ZS1500-QUADPAK
(Set of 4) ZS1000 Active Probes ZS1000-QUADPAK
1.5 GHz, 1 MΩ, 0.9 pF Active Probe ZS1500
1 GHz, 1 MΩ, 0.9 pF Active Probe ZS1000
REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
Replacement Accessory Kit for ZS Series Probes PK-ZS
Straight Probe Tip PK-ZS-001
Offset Ground PK-ZS-002
Short Lead PK-ZS-003
Long Lead PK-ZS-004
Y Lead Adapter PK-ZS-005
Right-Angle Connector PK-ZS-006
Sprung Hook – Red       PK-ZS-007R
Sprung Hook – Black PK-ZS-007B
Ground Blade PK-ZS-008
Copper Pad PK-ZS-009
Color Coding Rings PK-ZS-010
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
IC Lead Tip PACC-PT003
Discrete SMD Tip PACC-PT004
Bent Sharp Tip PACC-PT005